

## Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

6-8-1966

From: Tommy Morris

Tommy Morris

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

## Recommended Citation

 $Morris, T. \ (1966). \ From: Tommy \ Morris. \ Retrieved \ from \ https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/2831$ 

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.





\_\_\_\_From the Desk of\_

TOMMY MORRIS, CLU P. O. BOX 1221



TO: John allen Chalk

Doleville, Jenn

Darant to say thanler again Jo letting me tells you with you inswance program. The trust and sunt some have placed in me is certainly appreciated and I will promise to do the very best get you you I passibly lon.

Whe've belong Jorna I to meeting Sue and the little Chalks and having you as might as beight as Jornay Mours.